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Spartans Duals Challange Cross Country Meet - 8/29/2015

Johnson Park, Moorhead MN

Rankings

Girls 3k Run CC JV

      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points

=========================================================================================

    1  1069  Sailer, Emma                10  Sheyenne High School         12:30.78

    2   528  Geffre, Juliet              09  Shanley High School          12:57.32

    3   542  Koch, Sadey                 09  Shanley High School          13:01.80

    4   509  Sornsin, Maria              09  Shanley High School          13:04.87

    5  1013  Frank, Gillian              07  Sheyenne High School         13:14.27

    6   245  Lawson, Liz                 09  Fargo South High School      13:14.83

    7   127  Koenig, Rachel              12  Fargo North High School      13:43.96

    8   574  Smith, Morgan               12  Shanley High School          13:56.75

    9   752  Nelson, Madysen             10  West Fargo High School       14:03.32

   10  1062  Pieper, Karalyn             10  Sheyenne High School         14:08.39

   11   139  Redmond, Laurel             12  Fargo North High School      14:13.40

   12  1042  Kirkeby, Micah              10  Sheyenne High School         14:22.32

   13   228  Johannesson, Margrit        11  Fargo South High School      14:26.36

   14   150  Segal, Reid                 12  Fargo North High School      14:36.24

   15   116  Dorsey, Emily               11  Fargo North High School      14:43.72

   16   708  Johnson, Jenna              09  West Fargo High School       14:44.89

   17   102  Bach-Ankrum, Taylor         12  Fargo North High School      14:55.41

   18   204  Aas, Grace                  10  Fargo South High School      14:56.21

   19   141  Scherling, Annah            12  Fargo North High School      15:00.43

   20   145  Schmidt, Jordyn             12  Fargo North High School      15:01.53

   21   512  Lodewyk, Kate               11  Shanley High School          15:04.70

   22   133  Hao, Emily                  10  Fargo North High School      15:07.09

   23   721  Warner, Karley              10  West Fargo High School       15:28.85

   24   504  Baumler, Kacie              12  Shanley High School          15:32.26

   25   225  Hoselton, Dakota            11  Fargo South High School      15:32.95

   26   263  Smith, Izzy                 12  Fargo South High School      15:38.95

   27   149  Scraper, Mackenzie          12  Fargo North High School      16:08.09

   28   123  Hendrickson, Jessica        12  Fargo North High School      16:09.83

   29   170  Wentz, Sarah                11  Fargo North High School      16:22.49

   30   125  Kennelly, Lydia             10  Fargo North High School      16:27.33

   31   152  Sivertson, Hannah           12  Fargo North High School      16:41.52

   32   100  Albertson, Rylee            11  Fargo North High School      16:59.73

   33   217  Kinnenberger, Zoe           12  Fargo South High School      17:49.85

   34   142  Schlosser, Tanna            09  Fargo North High School      17:51.90

   35   706  Johnson, Ashley             11  West Fargo High School       17:59.01

   36   232  Sprunger, Anna              12  Fargo South High School      18:03.79
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Spartans Duals Challange Cross Country Meet - 8/29/2015

Johnson Park, Moorhead MN

Rankings

Event 3  Girls 3k Run CC JV

=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

Fargo North vs Fargo South 3000 Run

  6 Lawson, Liz               09 Fargo South           13:14.83    1

  7 Koenig, Rachel            12 Fargo North           13:43.96    2

 11 Redmond, Laurel           12 Fargo North           14:13.40    3

 13 Johannesson, Margrit      11 Fargo South           14:26.36    4

 14 Segal, Reid               12 Fargo North           14:36.24    5

 15 Dorsey, Emily             11 Fargo North           14:43.72    6

 17 Bach-Ankrum, Taylor       12 Fargo North           14:55.41    7

 18 Aas, Grace                10 Fargo South           14:56.21    8

 19 Scherling, Annah          12 Fargo North           15:00.43    9

 20 Schmidt, Jordyn           12 Fargo North           15:01.53   10

 22 Hao, Emily                10 Fargo North           15:07.09

 25 Hoselton, Dakota          11 Fargo South           15:32.95   11

 26 Smith, Izzy               12 Fargo South           15:38.95   12

 27 Scraper, Mackenzie        12 Fargo North           16:08.09

 28 Hendrickson, Jessica      12 Fargo North           16:09.83

 29 Wentz, Sarah              11 Fargo North           16:22.49

 30 Kennelly, Lydia           10 Fargo North           16:27.33

 31 Sivertson, Hannah         12 Fargo North           16:41.52

 32 Albertson, Rylee          11 Fargo North           16:59.73

 33 Kinnenberger, Zoe         12 Fargo South           17:49.85   13

 34 Schlosser, Tanna          09 Fargo North           17:51.90

 36 Sprunger, Anna            12 Fargo South           18:03.79   14

Fargo North vs Shanley 3000 Run

  2 Geffre, Juliet            09 Shanley High School   12:57.32    1

  3 Koch, Sadey               09 Shanley High School   13:01.80    2

  4 Sornsin, Maria            09 Shanley High School   13:04.87    3

  7 Koenig, Rachel            12 Fargo North           13:43.96    4

  8 Smith, Morgan             12 Shanley High School   13:56.75    5

 11 Redmond, Laurel           12 Fargo North           14:13.40    6

 14 Segal, Reid               12 Fargo North           14:36.24    7

 15 Dorsey, Emily             11 Fargo North           14:43.72    8

 17 Bach-Ankrum, Taylor       12 Fargo North           14:55.41    9

 19 Scherling, Annah          12 Fargo North           15:00.43   10

 20 Schmidt, Jordyn           12 Fargo North           15:01.53   11

 21 Lodewyk, Kate             11 Shanley High School   15:04.70   12

 22 Hao, Emily                10 Fargo North           15:07.09

 24 Baumler, Kacie            12 Shanley High School   15:32.26   13

 27 Scraper, Mackenzie        12 Fargo North           16:08.09

 28 Hendrickson, Jessica      12 Fargo North           16:09.83

 29 Wentz, Sarah              11 Fargo North           16:22.49

 30 Kennelly, Lydia           10 Fargo North           16:27.33

 31 Sivertson, Hannah         12 Fargo North           16:41.52

 32 Albertson, Rylee          11 Fargo North           16:59.73

 34 Schlosser, Tanna          09 Fargo North           17:51.90

Fargo North vs Sheyenne 3000 Run

  1 Sailer, Emma              10 Sheyenne              12:30.78

  5 Frank, Gillian            07 Sheyenne              13:14.27

  7 Koenig, Rachel            12 Fargo North           13:43.96    1

 10 Pieper, Karalyn           10 Sheyenne              14:08.39

 11 Redmond, Laurel           12 Fargo North           14:13.40    2

 12 Kirkeby, Micah            10 Sheyenne              14:22.32

 14 Segal, Reid               12 Fargo North           14:36.24    3
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 15 Dorsey, Emily             11 Fargo North           14:43.72    4

 17 Bach-Ankrum, Taylor       12 Fargo North           14:55.41    5

 19 Scherling, Annah          12 Fargo North           15:00.43    6

 20 Schmidt, Jordyn           12 Fargo North           15:01.53    7

 22 Hao, Emily                10 Fargo North           15:07.09

 27 Scraper, Mackenzie        12 Fargo North           16:08.09

 28 Hendrickson, Jessica      12 Fargo North           16:09.83

 29 Wentz, Sarah              11 Fargo North           16:22.49

 30 Kennelly, Lydia           10 Fargo North           16:27.33

 31 Sivertson, Hannah         12 Fargo North           16:41.52

 32 Albertson, Rylee          11 Fargo North           16:59.73

 34 Schlosser, Tanna          09 Fargo North           17:51.90

Fargo North vs West Fargo 3000 Run

  7 Koenig, Rachel            12 Fargo North           13:43.96    1

  9 Nelson, Madysen           10 West Fargo            14:03.32

 11 Redmond, Laurel           12 Fargo North           14:13.40    2

 14 Segal, Reid               12 Fargo North           14:36.24    3

 15 Dorsey, Emily             11 Fargo North           14:43.72    4

 16 Johnson, Jenna            09 West Fargo            14:44.89

 17 Bach-Ankrum, Taylor       12 Fargo North           14:55.41    5

 19 Scherling, Annah          12 Fargo North           15:00.43    6

 20 Schmidt, Jordyn           12 Fargo North           15:01.53    7

 22 Hao, Emily                10 Fargo North           15:07.09

 23 Warner, Karley            10 West Fargo            15:28.85

 27 Scraper, Mackenzie        12 Fargo North           16:08.09

 28 Hendrickson, Jessica      12 Fargo North           16:09.83

 29 Wentz, Sarah              11 Fargo North           16:22.49

 30 Kennelly, Lydia           10 Fargo North           16:27.33

 31 Sivertson, Hannah         12 Fargo North           16:41.52

 32 Albertson, Rylee          11 Fargo North           16:59.73

 34 Schlosser, Tanna          09 Fargo North           17:51.90

 35 Johnson, Ashley           11 West Fargo            17:59.01

Fargo South vs Shanley 3000 Run

  2 Geffre, Juliet            09 Shanley High School   12:57.32    1

  3 Koch, Sadey               09 Shanley High School   13:01.80    2

  4 Sornsin, Maria            09 Shanley High School   13:04.87    3

  6 Lawson, Liz               09 Fargo South           13:14.83    4

  8 Smith, Morgan             12 Shanley High School   13:56.75    5

 13 Johannesson, Margrit      11 Fargo South           14:26.36    6

 18 Aas, Grace                10 Fargo South           14:56.21    7

 21 Lodewyk, Kate             11 Shanley High School   15:04.70    8

 24 Baumler, Kacie            12 Shanley High School   15:32.26    9

 25 Hoselton, Dakota          11 Fargo South           15:32.95   10

 26 Smith, Izzy               12 Fargo South           15:38.95   11

 33 Kinnenberger, Zoe         12 Fargo South           17:49.85   12

 36 Sprunger, Anna            12 Fargo South           18:03.79   13

Fargo South vs Sheyenne 3000 Run

  1 Sailer, Emma              10 Sheyenne              12:30.78

  5 Frank, Gillian            07 Sheyenne              13:14.27

  6 Lawson, Liz               09 Fargo South           13:14.83    1

 10 Pieper, Karalyn           10 Sheyenne              14:08.39

 12 Kirkeby, Micah            10 Sheyenne              14:22.32

 13 Johannesson, Margrit      11 Fargo South           14:26.36    2

 18 Aas, Grace                10 Fargo South           14:56.21    3

 25 Hoselton, Dakota          11 Fargo South           15:32.95    4
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 26 Smith, Izzy               12 Fargo South           15:38.95    5

 33 Kinnenberger, Zoe         12 Fargo South           17:49.85    6

 36 Sprunger, Anna            12 Fargo South           18:03.79    7

Fargo South vs West Fargo 3000 Run

  6 Lawson, Liz               09 Fargo South           13:14.83    1

  9 Nelson, Madysen           10 West Fargo            14:03.32

 13 Johannesson, Margrit      11 Fargo South           14:26.36    2

 16 Johnson, Jenna            09 West Fargo            14:44.89

 18 Aas, Grace                10 Fargo South           14:56.21    3

 23 Warner, Karley            10 West Fargo            15:28.85

 25 Hoselton, Dakota          11 Fargo South           15:32.95    4

 26 Smith, Izzy               12 Fargo South           15:38.95    5

 33 Kinnenberger, Zoe         12 Fargo South           17:49.85    6

 35 Johnson, Ashley           11 West Fargo            17:59.01

 36 Sprunger, Anna            12 Fargo South           18:03.79    7

Shanley vs Sheyenne 3000 Run

  1 Sailer, Emma              10 Sheyenne              12:30.78

  2 Geffre, Juliet            09 Shanley High School   12:57.32    1

  3 Koch, Sadey               09 Shanley High School   13:01.80    2

  4 Sornsin, Maria            09 Shanley High School   13:04.87    3

  5 Frank, Gillian            07 Sheyenne              13:14.27

  8 Smith, Morgan             12 Shanley High School   13:56.75    4

 10 Pieper, Karalyn           10 Sheyenne              14:08.39

 12 Kirkeby, Micah            10 Sheyenne              14:22.32

 21 Lodewyk, Kate             11 Shanley High School   15:04.70    5

 24 Baumler, Kacie            12 Shanley High School   15:32.26    6

Shanley vs West Fargo 3000 Run

  2 Geffre, Juliet            09 Shanley High School   12:57.32    1

  3 Koch, Sadey               09 Shanley High School   13:01.80    2

  4 Sornsin, Maria            09 Shanley High School   13:04.87    3

  8 Smith, Morgan             12 Shanley High School   13:56.75    4

  9 Nelson, Madysen           10 West Fargo            14:03.32

 16 Johnson, Jenna            09 West Fargo            14:44.89

 21 Lodewyk, Kate             11 Shanley High School   15:04.70    5

 23 Warner, Karley            10 West Fargo            15:28.85

 24 Baumler, Kacie            12 Shanley High School   15:32.26    6

 35 Johnson, Ashley           11 West Fargo            17:59.01

Sheyenne vs West Fargo 3000 Run

  1 Sailer, Emma              10 Sheyenne              12:30.78

  5 Frank, Gillian            07 Sheyenne              13:14.27

  9 Nelson, Madysen           10 West Fargo            14:03.32

 10 Pieper, Karalyn           10 Sheyenne              14:08.39

 12 Kirkeby, Micah            10 Sheyenne              14:22.32

 16 Johnson, Jenna            09 West Fargo            14:44.89

 23 Warner, Karley            10 West Fargo            15:28.85

 35 Johnson, Ashley           11 West Fargo            17:59.01
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                                   Team Scores

=================================================================================

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9

=================================================================================

Fargo North vs Fargo South 3000 Run

   1 Fargo North High School      23    2    3    5    6    7    9   10

      Total Time:  1:12:12.73

         Average:    14:26.55

   2 Fargo South High School      36    1    4    8   11   12   13   14

      Total Time:  1:13:49.30

         Average:    14:45.86

Fargo North vs Shanley 3000 Run

   1 Shanley High School          23    1    2    3    5   12   13

      Total Time:  1:08:05.44

         Average:    13:37.09

   2 Fargo North High School      34    4    6    7    8    9   10   11

      Total Time:  1:12:12.73

         Average:    14:26.55

Fargo North vs Sheyenne 3000 Run

   1 Fargo North High School      15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7

      Total Time:  1:12:12.73

         Average:    14:26.55

Fargo North vs West Fargo 3000 Run

   1 Fargo North High School      15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7

      Total Time:  1:12:12.73

         Average:    14:26.55

Fargo South vs Shanley 3000 Run

   1 Shanley High School          19    1    2    3    5    8    9

      Total Time:  1:08:05.44

         Average:    13:37.09

   2 Fargo South High School      38    4    6    7   10   11   12   13

      Total Time:  1:13:49.30

         Average:    14:45.86

Fargo South vs Sheyenne 3000 Run

   1 Fargo South High School      15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7

      Total Time:  1:13:49.30

         Average:    14:45.86

Fargo South vs West Fargo 3000 Run

   1 Fargo South High School      15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7

      Total Time:  1:13:49.30

         Average:    14:45.86

Shanley vs Sheyenne 3000 Run

   1 Shanley High School          15    1    2    3    4    5    6

      Total Time:  1:08:05.44

         Average:    13:37.09

Shanley vs West Fargo 3000 Run

   1 Shanley High School          15    1    2    3    4    5    6

      Total Time:  1:08:05.44

         Average:    13:37.09


